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Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef
Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

186.00

186.00

178.00

155.00
115.00

100.00
30.00

No Test

No Test

No Test

No Test
No Test

62.50

65.00

25.00

212.00

199.50

180.50

156.50

132.50
114.00
80.00

95.00

68.50

26.00

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle From February 5th

Holstein Steers
400-800 Ibs No Test
800-1100 Ibs No Test

Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 Ibs 250.00 360.00
400-500 Ibs 215.00 337.00
500-600 Ibs 250.00 356.00
600-700 Ibs 200.00 315.00
700-800 Ibs 247.50 270.00
800-900 Ibs 207.50 245.00

Beef Heifers

300-400 Ibs 290.00 320.00
400-500 Ibs 305.00 317.50
500-600 Ibs 249.00 327.50
600-700 Ibs 240.00 277.50
700-800 Ibs 222.00 247.50
800-900 Ibs No Test
Bred Heifers No Test
Bred Cows No Test
Cow/Calf Pairs No Test

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots
of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/Head 250.00 320.00
Small Goats 100.00 200.00
Sheep

Fed Lambs 110-145 lbs

165.00 192.50
Feeder Lambs

50-70 lbs 200.00 245.00
70-90lbs 200.00 245.00
Ewes

Utility & Good 75.00 125.00

Culls 60.00 80.00



Location

Description

Representative Sales: Market Cows

Mahtowa
Frederic
Pine City
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Willow River
Willow River
Grantsburg
Willow River
Willow River

Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Black X Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Red Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow

Representative Sales: Market Bulls

Pine City

Sturgeon Lake

Pine City

Black Bulls
Holstein Bull
RWEF Bull

Representative Sales: Finished Cattle

Isle
Hastings
Brook Park
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Red/Tan Steers
Black Steer
Tan Steer
Jersey Steers
Holstein Steer
Holstein Steers
Holstein Steers

Representative Sales: Feeder Cattle

Chisago City
Frederic

East Bethel

Red Heifer Calves
Red Heifer Calves

Red/RWF Heifer
Calves

Representative Sales: Sheep & Goats

Dalbo
Dalbo

Pine City
Kettle River
Pine City
Kettle River
Pine City
Long Prairie

Mora

Isle

WREF Bllly Goat
WREF Bllly Goat
White Billy Goats
White Lambs

WBF Lambs

White Lambs

WBF Lambs

White Lambs
Black/Black & White
Ram Lambs
Black/Tan/Red/White
Doe/Wether Goats

Weight

*This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction*

1,725
1,615
1,495
1,695
1,535
1,560
1,205
1,240
1,055
1,185
1,215

3,650
1,940
1,585

1,530
1,665
1,170
1,220
1,905
1,380
1,440

400
414

547

110

70
200

82
113
121
128
132

108

47
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Price

**Sold by the head

132.50
130.50
130.00
128.50
121.00
116.00
115.00
107.00
105.50
104.50
103.50

156.50
156.00
155.00

203.50
200.00
193.00
186.50
180.50
180.00
179.50

315.00
292.50

227.50

270.00 **
270.00 **
260.00 **
245.00
200.00
192.50
185.00
177.50

155.00

122.50 ,,



Black & White Wether

Grantsburg 35 1

Goat

Representative Sales: Hogs

Black/Black &

Isanti White/Red/White 249 20
Butchers

. Black/Black &

Isanti White/Red Butchers 232 9
Black/Black &

Rice Lake White/Red & 297 17
White/White Butchers

Ogilvie White Sows 51 18

Ogilvie White Sows 547 20

Princeton White Sows 485 2

Mora White Sow 540 1

Mora Brown Sow 410 1

Rock Creek

—Livestock Market—

Cattle, 7fogs, Sheep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager
612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep
715.222.1061

70.00 ,,

95.00

86.00

69.75

68.50
68.50
68.50
67.00
66.00



